
27.06.2023 28.06.2023 29.06.2023 30.06.2023
Einstein Newton Einstein Newton Einstein Newton Einstein Newton

08:00
Welcome Coffee Welcome Coffee Welcome Coffee

08:15

08:30

Talk session 2 
Multisensory development in humans and 

other animals

Talk session 3 
Audiovisual and visuotactile multisensory 

integration

Talk session 4 
Impact of sensory experience on body 

and emotion representation

08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:15

10:30

Symposium 
Multisensory 

interactions in three-
dimensional peri- and 
extrapersonal space

Symposium 
The multisensory nose 
: How odors interact 
with the other senses 

in humans

Symposium 
Naturalistic movies 

and novel resting-state 
approaches; non-

classical methods in 
plasticity research

Symposium 
Recent advances in 

multisensory research 
methods

Symposium 
Resolving old debates, posing new 
questions: Factors influencing the 

development of multisensory processes 
in typical and atypical populations

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

Registration 
- 

Welcome Desk
Lunch 

-  
Poster session 2

Lunch  
- 

Poster session 3

Closing and Business Meeting

12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30

13:45 Opening Remarks

14:00
Symposium 

Where, when and how? Targeting the 
neural mechanisms and cortical network 

dynamics underlying multisensory 
perception


Symposium  
How does multisensory computation vary 

across the sensory hierarchy?

Symposium 
Post-natal transient blindness : how does 

the visual system cope with it ?

14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

15:30
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

15:45

16:00

Talk session 1 
Brain adaptation to sensory deprivation

Symposium 
How spontaneous 

activity and sensory 
experience sculpt 

multisensory 
connectivity in cortical 
and subcortical brain 

regions?

Symposium 
Multisensory 

processing in face-to-
face communication

Symposium 
The intimate interplay 

of movement and 
touch

Symposium 
The development of 

audiotactile and 
visuotactile integration 

for human body 
representations from 

infancy to 
adolescence

16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15

17:30 Break Break Break

17:45
Keynote lecture 

Tamar Makin 
Homo Cyberneticus: Neurocognitive 

embodiment of artificial limbs


Keynote lecture 
Pieter Roelfsema 

Visual perception – and how to restore it 
when the eyes fail

Keynote lecture 
John J. Foxe 

Title to be announced

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45

19:00

Welcome Reception  
- 

Poster session 1

19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00

Social dinner

20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00

https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/TalkSession2.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/TalkSession3.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/TalkSession4.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Multisensory_interactions_in_three_dimensional_peri_and_extrapersonal_space_1.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/The_multisensory_noseHow_odors_interact_with_the_other_senses_in_humans.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Naturalistic_movies_and_novel_resting_state_approaches_non_classical_methods_in_plasticity_research.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Recent_advances_in_multisensory_research_methods.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Resolving_old_debates_posing_new_questionsFactors_influencing_the_development_of_multisensory_processes_in_typical_and_atypical_populations.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/PosterList2.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/PosterList3.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Where_when_and_how_Targeting_the_neural_mechanisms_and_cortical_network_dynamics_underlying_multisensory_perception.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/How_does_Multisensory_computation_vary_across_the_sensory_hierarchy.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Post_natal_transient_blindnessHow_does_the_visual_system_cope_with_it.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/TalkSession1.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/How_spontaneous_activity_and_sensory_experience_sculpt_multisensory_connectivity_in_cortical_and_subcortical_brain_regions.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/Multisensory_processing_in_face_to_face_communication.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/The_intimate_interplay_of_movement_and_touch.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/The_development_of_audiotactile_and_visuotactile_integration_for_human_body_representations_from_infancy_to_adolescence.pdf
https://imrf2023.sciencesconf.org/data/program/PosterList1.pdf

